Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Gene Ashton (IND)
Contest Name

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MT. MORRIS
TOWNSHIP

Total Votes
540

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MT. MORRIS TOWNSHIP

Precinct

MT. MORRIS 4
MT. MORRIS 3
MT. MORRIS 1
MT. MORRIS 2

Total Votes
206

162

117

55

Vote %
24.85

Vote %
25.28
25
24.27
24.12

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

